

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SANITARE-ABA MURES

I.D.: 43362065

Data publicarii: 25.06.19 Coduri CPV: 44161000-6

Pretul estimativ: 13.638,26 RON - 13.638,26 RON

Descriere: CUPLA RAPIDA CU STOP 1/2 L36531 BUC 1 6.05 6.05 CUPLA RAPIDA 1/2 L36511 BUC 1 5.67 5.67 CONECTOR EXTENSIE DUBLU L36551 BUC 1 3.11 3.11 FURTUN 1/2 CELL FAST PLUS 50M BUC 1 188.33 188.33 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2 BUC 2 20.12 40.24 VAS WC CIL ZOOM BUC 2 168.93 337.86 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA BUC 3 157.56 472.68 RACORD FLEX WC GO-LUX BUC 3 32.54 97.62 SET FIX WC BUC 3 2.78 8.34 BATERIE 8090 D20 PERETE T MEDIE BUC 1 115.85 115.85 AL NIPLU 1/2 BUC 5 2.78 13.9 ROBINET COLTAR CU ROZETA 1/2 - 1/2 VALVEX BUC 3 20.55 61.65 ROBINET COLTAR CU ROZETA 1/2-3/8 VALVEX BUC 4 18.82 75.28 SILICON UNIV. COMPAKT 280 ML ALB [12] BUC 2 14.63 29.26 FERRO ROBINET BILA 1" I-E FLUTURE PN 25 (KM31) BUC 1 38.12 38.12 SET WC ROMA R010 CERSANIT BUC 1 474.42 474.42 RADIATOR HOFMAN 22 600/1000 BUC 2 290.64 581.28 RADIATOR HOFMAN 22 600/1600 BUC 1 487.69 487.69 CU COT 18*90 IE BUC 5 3.57 17.85 CU COT 18*90 II BUC 8 3.57 28.56 CU RAC 15*1/2 FE BUC 10 2.33 23.3 CU TEU 18 MM BUC 2 4.35 8.7 CU RED 18-15 IE BUC 5 1.51 7.55 CU TEAVA 18MM*0.7 M L 3 18.33 54.99 CU COLIER PLASTIC 18*2 BUC 3 0.65 1.95 CU COLIER PLASTIC 15*2 BUC 10 0.54 5.4 DIBLU ALBASTRU 10MM BUC 20 0.35 7 CU OCOLIRE 15 IE BUC 2 7.93 15.86 PASTA DECAPANTA 100G KREATIV BUC 1 27.36 27.36 COSITOR ROLA 2MM 200G BUC 1 51.53 51.53 CU PANZA CURATIRE 27140000 BUC 10 1.22 12.2 BUTELIE MULTIGAS 300ML RO35510 BUC 2 44.12 88.24 PASTA LIPIT ROSOL 3/250GR BUC 1 69.28 69.28 AERISITOR SOLAR 3/8 CU ROBINET BUC 2 228.82 457.64 ALIAJ TIP ROTHENBERGER 3MM BUC 1 82.4 82.4 ALIAJ